Maxi Twin II
Parts List
...with people in mindXXX.XXX Rev A  •  12/201405.KT.02_8EN • 01/2018
2
General information
Note. All article numbers starting with 85 indicates that more than one detail is included in the article number. Blue text indicates
changes compared to previous manual.
How to order
Before ordering spare parts study the exploded view closely and make sure that you note all involved spare parts.
Please note that gaskets and o-rings normally are included in kits and can not be ordered separately.
Note. all article numbers starting with 85 indicates that more than one detail is included in the article number.
When taking contact with ArjoHuntleigh Parts sales always have the following information at hand:
• Correct name of the product. See type label.
• The serial number of the product. See labels.
SEE0102001
Product no
Serial no
AR31211-EU
SEE0102001
Made by Arjo in Eslov, Sweden
010115
Example of
identification label
Manufacturing Year Week
Serial
number
country
SE=Sweden
Manufacturing
works
E=Eslöv
Explanation of the serial number:
REF
LOT
YYYY/MM
84
14
71
6_
7
XXXXXXXXXXX
PXXXXXXX
BARCODE 128
BARCODE 128
Site (P= Poznan),
X=Consecutive Number
3
Contents Maxi Twin II (0912000074-)
Overview................................................................................. 4
A Leg and Chassis .......................................................... 6
B Mast, Jib and Lift........................................................... 8
C1 Dedicated DPS Spreader Manual ............................. 10
C2 Dedicated DPS Spreader Powered............................ 12
C3 Dedicated DPS Spreader Scale Powered ................ 14
D Dedicated Loops, small, medium, large .................. 16
E Scale ............................................................................ 18
F Battery and Battery Charger ..................................... 20
Preventive Maintenance Parts/Recommended Spares .... 22
Service Articles and Special Tools .................................... 23
4
Overview
Pos Description See page
A Leg and Chassis 6
B Mast, Jib and Lift 8
C1 Dedicated DPS Spreader Manual 10
C2 Dedicated DPS Spreader Powered 12
C3 Dedicated DPS Spreader Scale Powered 14
D Dedicated Loops, Small, medium, large 16
E Scale 18
F Battery and Battery Charger 20
5
05.KT.02_8EN.fm- Issued: 3 January 2018